Specifications subject to change without notice.
Chart dimensions rounded up to the nearest 1/8" (millimeters rounded up to next whole number).
ROUGH-IN DATA
Models
Printed in U.S.A.
APPROVALS: AVAILABLE AT:
STANDARD FEATURES
Models:

END TYPE COLOR
TDM - R - 77 - GE / GE - B - W
 TDM MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE SYSTEM
FEATURES
GE
(Stainless Exterior)
End Types
Pictured Below
TRUE MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, Missouri 63366-4434 • (636)240-2400
Fax (636)272-2408 • Toll Free (800)325-6152 • Intl Fax# (001)636-272-7546
Parts Dept. (800)424-TRUE • Parts Dept. Fax# (636)272-9471 • www.truemfg.com
TRUE MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, Missouri 63366-4434 • (636)240-2400 • Fax (636)272-2408 • Toll Free (800)325-6152 • Intl. Fax# (001)636-272-7546 • www.truemfg.com
Side Type:
GE - Glass End
STANDARD OPTIONS
Exterior Color Black, White, or Stainless Steel
Interior Color Black, White, or Stainless Steel
Glass End
(GE)
Clear Glass Interior/Clear Glass
Exterior with Black Trim
Shelving White, Black, Chrome, or Mezzanine
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-B-W
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-S-W
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-W-W
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-S-S
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-B-W TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-W-W TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-S-W TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-S-S
INNOVATION
MADE WITH
IN THE USA
Curved Glass, Glass End Dual Zone
True Display Merchandiser:
Curved Glass, Glass End Dual Zone
Elevation Right Plan 3D Back
Model Doors Shelves
Cabinet Dimensions
(inches)
(mm)
HP Voltage Amps
NEMA
Config.
Cord
Length
(total ft.)
(total m)
Crated Weight
White/Black Model
(lbs.)
(kg)
Crated Weight
Stainless Model
(lbs.)
(kg)W D H
TDM-DZ-48-GE/GE-∆/∆ 2 6 481/4 39 491/8 1/4 115/60/1 10.0 5-15P 8 690 TBD
1226 991 1248 1/4 230-240/50/1 1.7 ▲ 2.44 313 TBD
∆ Represents Exterior/Interior (B-black, W-White, S-Stainless) ▲ Plug type varies by country.
 �True’s refrigerated display merchandisers